
fue-

d PUBALI BANK LIMITET)
ESTAB LI SHMENT DIVI SION

HEAD OFFICE. DHAKA.

.[l[Idr^^.
tt\qWt*

yl/Wgy^,*f ut/'t%

9^Lo(}
HO/ED/TENDER/S\ I

Thanking You,
sd/-

(Md. Shahidul Islam)

Asst. General Manager

Date: 13 -09-2020

NOTICE INVITING FOR TE-NDER

sl.
No

Name of the work
Cost of

Schedule
Eligibility of Contractor

01.
Civil works at Contact Center (20 floor) of our Disaster
Recovery Cente r, llttara, Dhaka. 2001-

Enlisted contractors &
Others of the same work.

All quotations must accompany an earnest money of 2.5Yo of quoted price in the form of payment order/draft
from any Schedule Bank of Bangladesh favouring of Pubali Bank Limited, Head Offrce, Dhaka. Tender papers
may be purchased from the office of the undersigned on payment through C.D. Account no-3555.901.045247
lying with Pubali Bank Ltd., Account Name-Sales Proceed of Tender Schedule of Pubali Bank Limited, Head
Office, Dhaka-1000 during all working day up to 24-09-2020 during Office hours. Tender duly filled in sealed
and signed are to be dropped in the tender box of Furchase Committee kept for the purpose at l2'h floor, Head
Offrce, Dhaka by 11.00,q,.NI. on27-09-2020 or before. (

Tender will be opened on 27-09-2020 at 11.30 AM thereafter in presence of available bidders. The Bank
reserves the right to accept any tender partly or fully and reject any or all tenders without assigning any reason.
and not bound to accept the lowest quotation. Lowest price is not the only criteria to accept the bid. Quality
product with competitive price shall be appreciated. Other terms and conditions are written in the Tender
Notice/Schedule.

sd/-
(Iftikher Haider )

Deputy General Manager

C.c.to: The Division Head, Pubali Bank Limited, GS&DD, Head Office, Dhaka for kind information and

, / necessary action.
qO.c.to: The Division Head, Pubali Bank Limited, ICT Operation Division, Head Office, Dhaka for kind

information and necessary action.
C.c.to:-The Secretary, Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, Pubali Bank Limited,

Establishment Division, Head Offtce, Dhaka for information and necessary action.
C.c.to:-The AGM & Incharge, Pubali Bank Limited, Disaster Recovery Centre and Contact Center,

House No: 4/A, Road No:4/D, Sector:08, Uttara Model Town, Ultara,Dhaka-t23O for information and
inecessary action.

C.c.to: Mrs. Tahmina Begum, Offrcer, Pubali Bank Limited, Establishment Division (Engg. Deptt.), Head
Offrce, Dhaka for information with advice to arrange for selling the above tender document with in the

, Pubali Bank Limited, Head Office, Dhaka/

/
General Manager Deputy General



q\

PUBALI BANK LIMITED
E STAB LI SHMENT DIVI S ION

HEAp OFFICE. DHAKA.
Date: 13 -09-2020UlI,D/ IENIJIjK

M/s. Anika Enterprise
122 lk/3, North Mug dapara,

Dhaka
Phone: 0 1 721138320,
0t971138320

M/s. Rocky Enterprise
14516lB, Ahmedbagh,
Basabo, Dhaka- l2l4
Phone:01 8 17095726,
0t7 t0484982

M/s. N.S Enterprise
lll I l, North Mugdap ara,

Dhaka-1214
Ph-o171545062s,
01911387832

M/s. Quality Furniture
835 , Jia Saroni, Dhania,

Dhaka
Ph: 01914214608,
01966ss957 t

M/s. Mahi Enterprise
38,Kobi Jashim Uddin
Road, North Komlapur,
Dhaka-1217

Ph:O171225A279,
0 l 9 11463586

M/s. Prilink Associates
ll27 , South Mugdapara,
Dhaka- l2l4
Phone -027272529,
0t7l1200458

IWs. Monir Enterprise
House No-2,Road-S, Block-
E, Gas Road, Palaspur,
Kadamtoli, Dhaka-1236
Phone -01722333380

IWs. NAB Incorporation
60 / 3 9 -C, Kazip ara, Dho I pur,
Jatrabari, Dhaka-1204
Phone: 0l 623889941

IWs. Prime International
1127, South Mugdapara,
Dhaka-1214
Phone:7272529,
Mb:O1819243420

I\Os. Farazi Traders
78 Town Hall, Govt.
Market( I't.Floor),
Mohamm adpur, Dhak a- I 207

Mb:01748620200

Sub: Civil works at Co.ntact Center (2"d floof) of our Disaster Recovery Center. Uttara. Dhaka.

Dear Sir,

This is to inform you that the schedule of work relating to above is ready. You may procure the schedule for the
above work on payment through C.D. Account no-3555.901.045247 lying with Pubali Bank Ltd., Account
Name-Sales Proceed of Tender Sehedule of Pubali Bank Limited, Head Office, Dhaka-1000 of prescribed cost
of Tk200/-(Taka Two hundred) only by during all working day up to 24-09-2020 during Office hours. Tender
duly filled in sealed and signed are to be dropped in the tender box of Purchase Committee kept for the purpose
at l2h floor, Pubali Bank Limited, Head Offrce, Dhaka by 11.00 A.M. on 27-09-2020 or before.

Tender will be opened by the Purchase Committee on 27-09-2020 at 11.30 AM thereafter in presence of
available bidders. Other terms and conditions are written in the Tender Notice/Schedule.

Thaqking You,
Sil-

(Md. Shahidul Islam)
Asst. General Manager

C.c.to: The Division Head, Pubali Bank Limited, GS&DD, Head Office, Dhaka for kind information and
necessary action.

.c.to: The Division Head, Pubali Bank Limited, ICT Operation Division, Head Office, Dhaka for kind
information and necessary action.

F

ffi,

sd/-
(Iftikher Haider )

Deputy General Manager

J.
C.c.to:-The Secretary, Purchase Committee and Deputy General Manager, Pubali Bank Limited,

Establishment Division, Head Offrce, Dhaka for information and necessary action.
C.c.to:-The AGM & Incharge, Pubali Bank Limited, Disaster Recovery Cente and Contact Center,

House No: 4/A, Road No:4/D, Sector:O8, Uttara Model Town, Uttara, Dhaka-1230 for information and
necessary action.

C.c.to: Mrs. Tahmina Begum , Offrcer, Pubali Bank Limited, Establishment Division (Engg. Deptt.), Head
Offrce, Dhaka for information with advice to arrange for selling the above tender document with in the
mentioned

C.c.to

J

Manager

Bank Limited, Head Office,Dhakal Dhaka.

t


